
RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
NAVY 

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

SKU CODE:
P29ES010

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

FABRIC REF:
NEW STRIPE FABRIC FROM UA - 95% COTTON 5% SPANDEX WY127-4# 

RIB REF:
100% COTTON

WASH REF:
GARMENT WASH (PRE-SHRUNK)

BLOCK REF:
ES4B -  RIB CUFF

FABRIC QUAL/COL 1:
100% COTTON

RIB QUAL/COL:
100% COTTON

BRANDING: SEE COLOUR PAGE
TYPE:  SEE COLOUR PAGE 
SIZE: W 55 MM X H 12 MM

TARGET COST USD: $18.00

DRESS BLUES
19-4024 TPX

ENGINEERED STRIPE
 



RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
LUCKY GREEN 

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

SKU CODE:
P29ES010

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

RIB REF:
100% COTTON

WASH REF:
GARMENT WASH (PRE-SHRUNK)

BLOCK REF:
ES4B -  RIB CUFF

FABRIC QUAL/COL 1:
100% COTTON

RIB QUAL/COL:
100% COTTON

TARGET COST USD: $18.00

ENGINEERED STRIPE
 

LEPRECHAUN
18-6022 TPX 

FABRIC REF:
NEW STRIPE FABRIC FROM UA - 95% COTTON 5% SPANDEX WY127-4# 

BRANDING: SEE COLOUR PAGE
TYPE:  SEE COLOUR PAGE 
SIZE: W 55 MM X H 12 MM



RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
BROWN 

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

SKU CODE:
P29ES010

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

RIB REF:
100% COTTON

WASH REF:
GARMENT WASH (PRE-SHRUNK)

BLOCK REF:
ES4B -  RIB CUFF

FABRIC QUAL/COL 1:
100% COTTON

RIB QUAL/COL:
100% COTTON

TARGET COST USD: $18.00

FABRIC REF:
NEW STRIPE FABRIC FROM UA - 95% COTTON 5% SPANDEX WY127-4# 

ENGINEERED STRIPE
 

RUBBER
18-0933 TPX

BRANDING: SEE COLOUR PAGE
TYPE:  SEE COLOUR PAGE 
SIZE: W 55 MM X H 12 MM



SKU CODE:
ALL

RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
ALL

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

STRIPE DETAILS:

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

53.7 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

PARFAIT PINK
13-2804 TPX

DRESS BLUES
19-4024 TPX



SKU CODE:
ALL

RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
ALL

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

STRIPE DETAILS:

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

53.7 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

LEPRECHAUN
18-6022 TPX 

SUNSHINE
12-0727 TPX



SKU CODE:
ALL

RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
ALL

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

STRIPE DETAILS:

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

53.7 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

3.91 MM

3.91 MM

6.73 MM

STYLENAME:
TRIO STRIPE LONGSLEEVE 

SEASON: AUTUMN 2025

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

RUBBER
18-0933 TPX

SUNSHINE
12-0727 TPX



BRANDING DETAILS

SKU CODE:
ALL

RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
ALL

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

SEASON: SPRING SUMMER 2023

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

STYLENAME:
DUO STRIPE T-SHIRT

BRANDING: PALACE FONT
TYPE: RUBBER SCREEN PRINT 
SIZE:  W 55 MM X H 12 MM

COLOUR:

BRANDING DETAILS

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

BRANDING: PALACE FONT
TYPE: RUBBER SCREEN PRINT 
SIZE:  W 55 MM X H 12 MM

COLOUR:

BRANDING DETAILS

BRIGHT WHITE
11-0601 TPX

BRANDING: PALACE FONT
TYPE: RUBBER SCREEN PRINT 
SIZE:  W 55 MM X H 12 MM

COLOUR:



BRANDING DETAILS

SKU CODE:
ALL

RANGE: CUSTOM JERSEY
COLOURWAY:
ALL

Copyright 2018 © PALACE all rights reserved. PALACE is a trademark of Palace Skateboards Limited. Copying is strictly forbidden. Designed by PALACE © 2018

SEASON: SPRING SUMMER 2024

STYLENAME:
DUO STRIPE T-SHIRT

CF

11 CM
FROM NECK RIB
TO STRIPE
AS SHOWN

5.5 CM
FROM CENTRE 
FRONT

MAKE SURE AWK IS CENTRED 
BETWEEN THE THREE STRIPES


